Notebook

Uriin

HP ELITEBOOK 640 G11 A23E1EA U5-125U 16GB 512GB

SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70092TX U5-125U 16GB 512GB

SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO THINKPAD E16 21SROO6RTX U7-255H 16GB SSD

512GB SSD 16"

FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 830 G11 970Q1ET U7-155U 16GB 512GB

SSD 13" W11PRO

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD

SSD 16" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD

SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO THINKPAD E1l4

SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
SSD 14" FDOS

21MAOOBWTX

21M7008VTX

21SX007HTX

21M7002PTX

21MAGO3MTX

21JKOOPITX

FDOS

21MAOO2UTX

21M70031TX

U5-125U 16GB 512GB

U7-155H 16GB 512GB

U7-255H 16GB 512GB

U5-125U 16GB 512GB

U5-125U 16GB 512GB

i5-1335U 16GB

U7-155H 16GB 512GB

U7-155H 16GB 512GB

Marka

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

809,19

.037,85

.121,10

.164,39

.193,25

.254,30

.276,50

799,20

804,75

932,40

937,95

943,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGG8YTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB Lenovo 0 1.032,30 USD
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO18TX U7-155H 16GB 512GB Lenovo 0 1.071,15 USD
SSD 16" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70030TX U7-155H 16GB 512GB Lenovo 0 1.071,15 USD
SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 865 G9 5P731EA R5-6650U 16GB 512GB Hp 0 1.126,65 USD
SSD 16" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70091TX U7-155H 16GB 512GB Lenovo 0 1.143,30 USD
SSD 14" FDOS
HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5F2EA R7-6800U 16GB 512GB Hp 0 1.230,99 USD

SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5P721EA R7-6800U 16GB 512GB Hp 0 1.275,39 USD
SSD 14" W11PRO



